�
特点特点特点特点 FEATRUE：
环氧封装、聚酯漆包线、便于安装
小型化、高精度、可靠性高、响应时间快
 epoxy resin encapsulation , polyester enamel-insulated wire, be installed easily
Small volume, high precision，fast response time, good coherence,  optimal stability and reliability
�
应用范围应用范围应用范围应用范围 APPLICATION：：：：

Operating
temperature
（℃）
MF52E1-502□-327□
5 3270
MF52E1-502□-347□
5 3470
MF52E1-502□-395□
5 3950
MF52E1-103□-338□
10 3380
MF52E1-103□-395□
10 3950
MF52E1-473□-395□
47 3950
MF52E1-503□-395 50 3950
MF52E1-104□-399 100
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%

Tolerance
耗散系数
Thermal
dissipation
constant
(mW/℃)
时间常数
thermal
time
constant
（S）
工作温度
Operating
temperature
（℃）
MF52E2-502□-327□  5 3270
MF52E2-502□-347□  5 3470
MF52E2-502□-395□  5 3950
MF52E2-103□-338□  10 3380
MF52E2-103□-395□  10 3950
MF52E2-473□-395□  47 3950
MF52E2-503□-395□  50 3950
MF52E2-104□-399□  100
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%

Tolerance
耗散系数
Thermal
dissipation
constant
(mW/℃)
时间常数
thermal
time
constant
（S）
工作温度
Operating
temperature
（℃）
MF52E3-502□-327□  5 3270
MF52E3-502□-347□  5 3470
MF52E3-502□-395□  5 3950
MF52E3-103□-338□  10 3380
MF52E3-103□-395□  10 3950
MF52E3-473□-395□  47 3950
MF52E3-503□-395□  50 3950
MF52E3-104□-399□  100
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%